

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.4 OF 2011

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for adding party/parties AND interim injunction)

Date: 08/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Khanna, ASG
Mr. Atul Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 5th July, 2013.

| (GEETA AHUJA)
| SR. P.A.

| | (USHA SHARMA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|