

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.4/2011

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for adding party/parties and interim injunction)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Rawal,Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Ms. Shagun Matta,Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 31st March, 2014.

|(Sarita Purohit)
|Court Master

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)
| |Assistant Registrar

|